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Admin Data

¥ Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

=2 Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

Report of Student's Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2022-2023

Total Feedback Count : 973

Feedback Analysis

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

8.0% ¢ b

88.0%

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain diffict

U.2%

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.

16.0%

Page No. 1

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

[ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
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User
Typewritten text
B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2022-2023


4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

7. Faculty behavior is polite.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

W
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8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

8.0%

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

8.0%

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

W

PRINGIPAL
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Admin Data

T Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

|‘|

Report of Faculty Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2022-2023

Total Feedback Count: 130

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

53850

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

53.8%a

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment

Page No.5

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
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Typewritten text
B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2022-2023


5. The administration is teacher friendly.

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
‘Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade=

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

38.5%

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.

COUEQE

KHANDWA RO

Page No. 6
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.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

‘Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ ) Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)



10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

Ao
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Admin Data

8T Student Feedback

; Faculty Feedback

2 Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

|A|

Report of Alumni Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2022-2023

Total Feedback Count : 653

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

8.3% Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
[ ] Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1.7%

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higher
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

8.3% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

56.3 !

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom fac#i
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

Page No. 8
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4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality—

9.4%
18.8%
0,
28.1% 43.8%

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree (4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute. =

B

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

&
Q

27.8%

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.

9

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

(] Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering, Indore

Feedback Action Taken Report (2022-23)

S.No. Student feedback recevied Action taken

HODs discussed with faculty members regarding
irregularities in classes and distribute his/her additional
workload.

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis, =
[

HODs shared his/her feedback with faculty and suggest
them to prepare the lecture contents in depth.

HODs assigned the extra lectures to the faculty
@ strongly Adres - (5 Foit) members and make sure that syllabus should be
completed timely.

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.

e

@ Dicagree (2 Foint)
@ stronply Disagree 1(1 Fainty

4. Faculty s able to maintain the discipline in class. . HODs discussed with faculty regarding class

I ) ale conduction issues.

@ Strongly O A (1 Foint
4
S.No. Faculty feedback recevied Action taken
B. The institute has safe transport facilities. Old Buses replaced by new buses.
(5 Pairt)
1 -

A5
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7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDPI Conference/ Seminar to upgradethe

@ gl Agres {5 Point)

Policies have been formed to give the financial support
to faculty members for research work.

2 ants
S.No. Alumni feedback recevied Action taken
3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facifiti Lab gquipments purchased as per the deptt.
@ suongy Aaa (5 Point] requirements, Upgrade the computer labs
1

Page No. 11
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Admin Data =

T Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

=& Alumni Feedback
Report of Student's Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2021-2022

Total Feedback Count : 465

Feedback Analysis

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis. =
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

@ SignOut

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain diffict
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

g0 o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o
S
==

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject. z
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
{ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

I AL
.glgvp W ‘ W0 o
; 10AL. INDORE
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Typewritten text
Report of Student's Feedback 

User
Typewritten text
B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2021-2022


4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

17.8%

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

7. Faculty behavior is polite.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

W
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8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

b

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

D

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot

PRINCIPAL
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Admin Data

|‘|

fF Student Feedback

& Faculy Feedback Report of Faculty Feedback

2 Alumni Feedback B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2021-2022

Total Feedback Count : 285

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

@ SignOut

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

N Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

53.8%%

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

30.8% PRINCIPAL

INDORE

KHANDWA ROA
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5. The administration is teacher friendly.

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade=

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.

Ak

COUEQE

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

[ J Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ ) Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

oOF ENGINEERING

KHANDWA ROAD. N DORE
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10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

21

PRINCIPAL
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Admin Data

8T Student Feedback

; Faculty Feedback

= Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

|A|

Report of Alumni Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2021-2022

Total Feedback Count : 54

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
[ ] Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

Ly

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higher
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
34.0% .Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom fac#i
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
:Ba-}ﬁ o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

46.3 7

Page No. 19
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4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality—

14.8%

B

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree (4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute. =

i

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

a,

40.7%

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.

&

46.:3%

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

(] Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot

PRINCIPAL

AMI VIV X ANAND

COUEQGE

KHANDWA R
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Feedback Action Taken Report (2021-22)

S.No. Student Feedback recevied Action taken
5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting. It 'iS suggested to faculties by the HOD _tO use ?PT’
o Video lectures etc. to make class more interesting.
@ Ayerage (2 Par
@ Diaagres (2 Foint}
@ strangly Disagree (1 Point)
1
6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class HODs interacted with th_e all the students fqr attending
@ oy Agres (5 Poi) the classes regularly and inform them about importance
{4 Point) of classes.
2 2e {1 Pointy
T HODs discussed with the faculty members regarding
- Paculty behavior is pollfe. ®svomaysoes crern | NS behavior with students and advise them to
Wigreecep, understand the students problem.
@ zirongly Disagrea (4 Pant)
3
8. Students can easily communicate with faculty. HODs discussed the student’s problems with the
= faculty members and advise them to make class more
’ ol interactive and also communicate with the students as
4 much as possible.
v @ Strongly Dizagres (1 Paint)
4
S.No. Faculty feedback recevied Action taken
| As per the faculty feedback report it is found that the
3. Syllabus is suitable forfrelevant to the course. = . -
syllabuses of few subjects are not suitable / relevant to
the course. Faculty suggestions regarding changes in
the syllabus contents have been forwarded to the
© sy cessras s rary | UMIVETSILY.
1 : ¢
&. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work. = National Conference NRTTM-2023 scheduled in
@ stongly Agres | (5 Poin) SVCE
2 @ Sarongly Dizagree (1 Pointh

o

Page No. 21
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S.No. Alumni feedback recevied Action taken
7. Institute provided the good placement facitities. = SuperSet lunched at SVCE to increase the Placement
percentage. Senior placement officer joined the
institute.
szrage {3 Pairt)
e (2 Foinl)
1 Point)

PRINCIPAL
EWAM VIV < ANAND
\.{‘T?Ei;r OF NN vv‘lr'.uw}
KHANDWA ROAU INDORE
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Admin Data =

¥ Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback

Report of Student's Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2020-2021

Total Feedback Count : 37

Feedback Analysis of Ms.Deepmala Verma

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
56.8%

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain diffict
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

@ SignOut

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
A7 2% @ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject. z
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)

{ ) Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

f HEERING
10AL. INDORE
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4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

7. Faculty behavior is polite.

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

{ ] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

el
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8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

R

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

165.3% |

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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Admin Data =

BT Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Report of Alumni Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2020-2021

Total Feedback Count : 121

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

[ ]
-
2 Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

33 5
54.8%

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / highé
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

o Agree :(4 Point)
22.6% Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

21670

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom fac¥
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

30:0%
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4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personalityz

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

el
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Admin Data

N
Il

T Student Feedback

; Faculty Feedback

Report of Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2020-2021

Total Feedback Count: 110

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

@ SignOut

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Rk Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries. =
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
3}0&% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5318%

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course. =
@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)

) sy, Agree :(4 Point)
& Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
46.2%

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment=ot
[ ] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
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5. The administration is teacher friendly.

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree (4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade=th

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ ] Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination. =

21

PRINCIPAL

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
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10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination. =
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

M-
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Admin Data =

¥ Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback

Report of Student's Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2019-2020

Total Feedback Count : 420

Feedback Analysis

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

@ SignOut

Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

35.3%"

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain diffict
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

8.6% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject. =
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
a Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
31.4% @ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4570
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4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

3

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

8.8%

7. Faculty behavior is polite.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.

COUEGE OF €
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Page No. 35

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
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.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)
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Admin Data

N
Il

T Student Feedback

; Faculty Feedback

Report of Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2019-2020

Total Feedback Count : 115

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

@ SignOut

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)

1313% Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries. =
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
*ﬁ% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course. =

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
ﬁ]ﬁ% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6000

T
=
Ex

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment=ot
[ ] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)
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5. The administration is teacher friendly.

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree (4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ ] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade=th

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ ] Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination. =

%y

PRINCIPAL

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

AMI VIV X ANAND
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10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination. =
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

Ao
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Admin Data =

BT Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback Report Of A|Umnl Feed baCk

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2019-2020

Total Feedbacl8

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

N Agree :(4 Point)
oslh Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / highé
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

@ SignOut

16.7% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom fac¥
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

11:1% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

66.7

cEnING
JDORE
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4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality=

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

4

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

P

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.

(] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree (2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

{ ] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

(] Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

el
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering, Indore

Feedback Action Taken Report (2019-2020)

S.No.

Feedback recevied

Action taken

9, Practical classes held as per the schedule

HODs discussed with faculty members regarding
irregularities in practical classes and instruct them to
take as per schedule.

10, Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

As per the meeting, it is advised to all HODs to
discuss with faculty members regarding irregularities in
practical classes and distribute his/her extra workload.

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt‘.

Agiee - (5 Paing

@ izagree (2 Poi)
@ Strongly Disagree <(t Foint

Deptt. conducts the lab FDP for new faculties for
practical classes with senior faculties

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.

& Sirongly A

@ Sirongly Disagres - Foint)

HODs suggested the new faculties for refer virtual lab
platform for exploring practical classes.

S.No.

Faculty feedback recevied

Action taken

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

@ scngly Ageree (5 Painl)
& agrez 14 Point)

& tyerage {3 Point)

@ Disagrae (2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree -i1 Point)

Display the Vision and Mission in Classrooms and
labs.
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2. The course cantents fulfill the needs of students & industries. =
® strongly Agree - (5 Point)
® Agree (4 Poird)

& Awermge (3 Ponl)
@ Disagree (2 Foind)
i == ® Sarongly Disagree {1 Point)

More inhouse trainings scheduled to fulfill the
industries requirements.

S.No.

Alumni feedback recevied

Action taken

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personalityr
® Swongly Agree © (5 Pomt)

@ Agroa {4 Point)

& hverage {3 Point)

® Disagree (2 Point)

@ Sirongly Desagres (1 Point)

Tech fest,Sports Week and other activities scheduled
for students .
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Admin Data

¥ Student Feedback

& Faculty Feedback

& Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

Report of Student's Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2018-2019

Total Feedback Count : 485

Feedback Analysis

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

([ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
b

58.5%

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain diffict

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
23:1%

Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

{ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

71.9%

I AL
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4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

24.6%

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

7. Faculty behavior is polite.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

[ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

([ Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

AP

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
o Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ Disagree :(2 Point)

([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

ot
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12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

COULEGE OF €
KHANDWA R
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Admin Data

8T Student Feedback

; Faculty Feedback

= Alumni Feedback

@ SignOut

|A|

Report of Alumni Feedback

B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2018-2019

Total Feedback Count : 320

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
@ Disagree :(2 Point)
@ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

28'6%

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higheéx
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

10.0% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
([ Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom fac#i
.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

24.5%
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4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality—

10.0%
18.0%

48.0%

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree (4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute. =

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

PRINCIPAL

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)

(] Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
® Agree :(4 Point)

.Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

@ strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

AMI VIV X ANAND
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Admin Data

|‘|

T Student Feedback

& Faculy Feedback Report of Faculty Feedback

=& Alumni Feedback B.Tech/M.Tech/MBA
2018-2019

Total Feedback Count: 113

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

@ SignOut

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
16.7% 8.3% Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

15145 Agree :(4 Point)

A

Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)
o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
Agree :(4 Point)
Average :(3 Point)

o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment
o Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)
231 Vo
® Average :(3 Point)
o Disagree :(2 Point)

o Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

P P AL
69.2% /i X ANAND
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5. The administration is teacher friendly.

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

® Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
‘Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade=

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.

COUEGE OF ENS

KHANDWA R
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.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
‘Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

‘Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

@ Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

@ Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)
.Average :(3 Point)

[ ) Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

JAD. INDORE



10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.

.Strongly Agree : (5 Point)
.Agree :(4 Point)

@ Average :(3 Point)

[ J Disagree :(2 Point)
.Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

23
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